2016 Holiday Schedules

Trash, Recycle & Yardwaste
Jan.1 New Year’s Day Friday, pick-up on Thursday, December 31, 2015
Jan. 18 Martin Luther King Day Monday, pick-up on Tuesday, January 19, 2016

Feb. 15 Presidents Day Monday, pick-up on Tuesday, February 16,2016
March 25 Good Friday Friday, pick-up on Thursday, March 24, 2016
May 3 Election Day Tuesday, pick-up on Monday, May 2, 2016
May 30 Memorial Day Monday, pick-up on Tuesday, May 31, 2016

| July 4 Independence Day Monday, pick-up on Tuesday, July 5, 2016
Sept 5 Labor Day Monday, pick-up on Tuesday, September 6, 2016
Oct. 10 Columbus Day Monday, pick-up on Tuesday, October 11, 2016
Nov. 8 Election Day Tuesday, pick-up on Monday, November, 7, 2016
Nov. 11 Veteran’s Day Friday, pick-up on Thursday, November 10, 2016
Nov. 24-25 Thanksgiving Monday, November 21, 2016 — regular route

: Tuesday, November 22, 2016 — regular route

Wednesday-Thursday, pick-up on Wednesday, November 23, 2016
Friday pick-up on Monday, November 28, 2016

Dec. 23-26 Christmas Friday, December 23 pick up on Thursday December 22, 2016
- Monday, December 26 pick up on Tuesday, December 27, 2016

CALL 524-1100 TO START RECYCLING TODAY...
IT’S FREE!
MAKE SEYMOUR SHINE WEEK — APRIL 4 -8

DISCLAIMER: ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING UPON UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES.

CITY'S WEB SITE: www.seymourcity.com you can also check us out on facebook



